
d31 Croob Park Primary School  Ballynahinch - Ballynahinch Bus Depot

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Ballynahinch, Montalto Medical Centre
Ballynahinch, Riverside Road
Ballynahinch, Langley Road
Ballynahinch, Hillfoot Crescent
Ballynahinch, Millbrook Drive
Ballynahinch, Carlisle Avenue
Ballynahinch, Windmill Street
Ballynahinch, Ballynahinch Depot

1

Sch

1400
1403
1406
1411
1414
1415
1418
1420

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Saturday 12 July 2025
no service

Monday 14 July 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days


	Show All Stops Timetable
	Service "d31"
	Croob Park Primary School  Ballynahinch - Ballynahinch Bus Depot
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Saturday 12 July 2025
	Monday 14 July 2025



