d31 Croob Park Primary School Ballynahinch - Ballynahinch Bus Depot

	Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions	1
Notes	Sch
	1400
	1403
	1406

Ballynahinch, Montalto Medical Centre	1400
Ballynahinch, Riverside Road	1403
Ballynahinch, Langley Road	1406
Ballynahinch, Hillfoot Crescent	1411
Ballynahinch, Millbrook Drive	1414
Ballynahinch, Carlisle Avenue	1415
Ballynahinch, Windmill Street	1418
Ballynahinch, Ballynahinch Depot	1420
	Cohundara
	Saturdays
	no service
	Sundays
	no service
	Saturday 12 July 2025
	no service
	Monday 14 July 2025
	no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025 Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days